PATENT ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v07 Stylesheet Version v02

SUBMISSION TYPE: NEW ASSIGNMENT

NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:

ASSIGNMENT OF ASSIGNOR'S INTEREST

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date	
Chi-Mei Optoelectronics Corporation	2004-07-19	

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name	Street Address	Internal Address	City	State/Country	Postal Code
IlKvocera Corporation	6 Takeda Tobadono- cho, Fushimi-Ku		Kyoto	JAPAN	612-8501

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number	
Application Number	10687378	

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

FAX NUMBER: 2149783099

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

When the customer number has been provided, the Office of Public Records will obtain the correspondence data from the

official record on file at the USPTO.

CUSTOMER NUMBER: 023562

NAME OF PERSON SIGNING: Brian C. McCormack

DATE SIGNED: 2004-07-21

Total Attachments: 3

source=chimeipg1.tif

source=chimeipg2.tif

source=chimeipg3.tif

PATENT REEL: 014878 FRAME: 0811

800012892

—CH \$40.00 130480 10687

OEL-89015 (US DIV)

ASSIGNMENT

WHEREAS, CHI-MEI OPTOELECTRONICS CORPORATION, a Taiwan

corporation, having a place of business at No. 1, Chi-Yeh Road, Hsin-Shih Tainan

Science-Based Industrial Park, Tainan, Taiwan, Republic of China (the "Assignor"), is

the owner of the patent and patent application identified on Exhibit A attached hereto and

the inventions disclosed; and

WHEREAS, KYOCERA CORPORATION, a Japanese corporation, having a

place of business at 6 Takeda Tobadono-cho, Fushimi-ku, Kyoto 612-8501, Japan (the

"Assignee"), is desirous of acquiring a joint, undivided ownership interest in said patent

and patent application and the related inventions;

NOW, THEREFORE, for good and valuable consideration, the receipt of which is

hereby acknowledged, Assignor has sold, assigned and transferred, and by these presents

does sell, assign and transfer unto said Assignee, and Assignee's successors and assigns, a

joint, undivided ownership of right, title and interest in and to the patent and patent

application listed in Exhibit A, the said interest to be held and enjoyed by said Assignee

as fully as it has and will continue to be held and enjoyed by said Assignor to the full end

and term of any Letters Patent. Assignee acknowledges that Assignor also retains a joint

undivided ownership under the same terms as granted to Assignee above.

PAGE 1

PATENT

REEL: 014878 FRAME: 0812

this assignment as of this	3 19+h day of
	CHI MEI OPTOELECTRONICS CORPORATION By:
	Printed Name: Robert H. Chen Title: Vice President
IN WITNESS W	HEREOF, Assignee, by its duly authorized officer, has executed
this assignment as of thi	s 19th day of July 2004.
	TWO CURA CORRORATION

By: Name: Yasuo Nishiguchi

President

Title:

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, Assignor, by its duly authorized officer, has executed

PAGE 2

EXHIBIT A

Serial No.	File Date	Patent No.	Issue Date	Title	Inventor(s)
10/687,378	10-16-2003		·	Organic electroluminescent display and method for making same	Chung et al.

RECORDED: 07/21/2004

PATENT

REEL: 014878 FRAME: 0814